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Anlage
Karnsberger Str., 71536 Murrhardt

Sportwart/in
Ergenzinger, Michael
T 017663134047 michael.ergenzinger@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Ergenzinger, Michael
T 017663134047 michael.ergenzinger@gmx.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Amelie Vogler; T 07192 9310167
m 01637735545; amelie.vogler@gmx

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schau, Mona
Gfrérer, Sina
Vogler, Amelie
Ellinger, Maike

Fritz, Verena
Altuner, Suzan
Segkouli, Kiveli
Ziegler, Lotta
Zeltwanger, Anke
Pawelczyk, Maya
Devrikis, Annabelle
Nolff, Vanessa
Musiol, Johanna
Altiparmak, Yasemin
Schutt, Lisa
Segkouli, Elina (GRE A/D)
Wagner, Sophia
Brandt, Leonie
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Wagner, Conny

E2 Barreuther, Susanne

E3 Fohrer, Gerlinde

E4 Matzner, Elke

E5 Wolf, Sigrid

E6 Goridari, Elena (GRE A/D)
E7 Landsgesell, Regina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

.de

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20200505
29251846
29353534
20400138
27650205
20456938
20654425
20655485
29252803
20555236
20453590
27652300
20555213
20555104
20756578
20200506
29452047
20556238

25850456
26150461
26150462
25950251
25350451
27550175
25150378

LK DR Info
LK11,9
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8

LK18,2
LK19,3
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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